SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r F
-S

Recyclable product5
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner6
Ordering Information
SureColor F170                        C11CJ80201
Replacement Maintenance Tank                         C13S210125
Epson T49M Ink Bottle (140 mL)1
Black Ink Bottle                        T49M120
Cyan Ink Bottle                         T49M220
Magenta Ink Bottle                         T49M320
Yellow Ink Bottle                        T49M420
Media
Epson DS Transfer Multi Use Paper
8.5" x 11" 100 Sheet Pack   S450361
8.5" x 14" 100 Sheet Pack   S450362